Gravesend Archers
10th Annual Jubilee Shoot

Results
28 May 2023

Lady Paramount: Sue Hutchings

Tournament Organiser: Carolyn Evans
Field Captain: Rob Lee
Judge: Troy Hutchings



Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

Name

Shamsul Hussain
Antony Kite
Steve Smith
Ladi Alapini

Cyril Reed
Chris O'Brien
Mick Constable
Mike Brooks
Jagdev Seehra
Chatranjan Seehra

Peter Evans

Mike Aldrige

Jose Bolou

Marc Carroll
Matthew Smalley
Rob MacGregor

Jack Riordan

Club
Gents Recurve
Aquarius Archery
Bowmen of Darenteford
Dover Castle Archers
Mersham Sports Archery
Fox Archers
Leaves Green
Gravesend Archers
Bowmen of Darenteford
Gravesend Archers
Gravesend Archers

Gents Longbow
Gravesend Archers

Gents Compound
Dover Castle Archers
Crown Archers
Swan Archers
Gravesend Archers
High Weald Archery

Gents Barebow
Dover Castle Archers

Hits Score Golds

96
96
95
95
95
96
95
95
74
68

39

96
96
96
96

93

816
814
747
673
663
630
605
583
362
280

155

850
816
798
766
748

539

73
72
50
31
29
24
21
21

89
72
64
53
54

16

Round

Western
Western
Western
Western
Western
Western
Western
Western
Western
Western

Western

Western
Western
Western
Western
Western

Western

Place

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

Name Club
Ladies Recurve
Natasha Jarman Dover Castle Archers 96

Chantelle Devine Bowmen of Darenteford 95

Junior Gents Compound
Sid Aldridge Dover Castle Archers 96
Under 16 Ladies Recurve
Abi Dalton Dover Castle Archers 90

Under 14 Ladies Recurve
Matilda Helston Tonbridge Archers 96

Lady Paramount Prizes
Matilda Helston
Sid Adridge
Natasha Jarman
Mick Constable

Judges Prizes
Best Gold: Rob MacGregor
Middlest Blue: Chantelle Devene
Worst White: Jagdev Seehra

700
569

808

558

700

Hits Score Golds

36
18

71

25

35

Round

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western 40

If you enjoyed our Jubilee Shoot, why not come back for our Pocahontas Shoot (WRS WA 1440 + Metric 1-5) on the 4th of September. Entry forms are available here: https://www.
gravesend-archers.co.uk/competitions.php



