

Gravesend Archers

10th Annual Jubilee Shoot

Results 28 May 2023

Lady Paramount: Sue Hutchings Tournament Organiser: Carolyn Evans Field Captain: Rob Lee Judge: Troy Hutchings

Place	Name	Club	Hits	Score	Golds	Round
		Gents Recurve				
1st	Shamsul Hussain	Aquarius Archery	96	816	73	Western
2nd	Antony Kite	Bowmen of Darenteford	96	814	72	Western
3rd	Steve Smith	Dover Castle Archers	95	747	50	Western
4th	Ladi Alapini	Mersham Sports Archery	95	673	31	Western
5th	Cyril Reed	Fox Archers	95	663	29	Western
6th	Chris O'Brien	Leaves Green	96	630	24	Western
7th	Mick Constable	Gravesend Archers	95	605	21	Western
8th	Mike Brooks	Bowmen of Darenteford	95	583	21	Western
9th	Jagdev Seehra	Gravesend Archers	74	362	9	Western
10th	Chatranjan Seehra	Gravesend Archers	68	280	8	Western
		Gents Longbow				
1st	Peter Evans	Gravesend Archers	39	155	2	Western
		Gents Compound				
1st	Mike Aldrige	Dover Castle Archers	96	850	89	Western
2nd	Jose Bolou	Crown Archers	96	816	72	Western
3rd	Marc Carroll	Swan Archers	96	798	64	Western
4th	Matthew Smalley	Gravesend Archers	96	766	53	Western

		Gents Barebow				
1st	Jack Riordan	Dover Castle Archers	93	539	16	Western

96

748

54

High Weald Archery

Rob MacGregor

5th

Place	Name	Club	Hits	Score	Golds	Round
		Ladies Recurve				
1st	Natasha Jarman	Dover Castle Archers	96	700	36	Western
2nd	Chantelle Devine	Bowmen of Darenteford	95	569	18	Western
	Juni	or Gents Compound				
1st	Sid Aldridge	Dover Castle Archers	96	808	71	Western
	Unde	er 16 Ladies Recurve				
1st	Abi Dalton	Dover Castle Archers	90	558	25	Western
	Unde	er 14 Ladies Recurve				
1st	Matilda Helston	Tonbridge Archers	96	700	35	Western 40

Lady Paramount Prizes
Matilda Helston
Sid Adridge
Natasha Jarman
Mick Constable
Judges Prizes

Best Gold: Rob MacGregor Middlest Blue: Chantelle Devene Worst White: Jagdev Seehra

If you enjoyed our Jubilee Shoot, why not come back for our Pocahontas Shoot (WRS WA 1440 + Metric 1-5) on the 4th of September. Entry forms are available here: https://www. gravesend-archers.co.uk/competitions.php

Western